

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14457/2005

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

BHAROSI

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11251 of 2006  
SLP(C) NO. 2047 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 2486 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 3920 of 2006  
SLP(C) NO. 3921 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4926 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 5317 of 2006  
SLP(C) NO. 6729 of 2006  
SLP(C) NO. 6730 of 2006  
SLP(C) NO. 6731 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 7206 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 7207 of 2007  
SLP(C) NO. 7208 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 22/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.  
Respondent-In-Person,Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice.

Additional Dasti service is allowed as prayed for.

List the matter on 25th September, 2008.  
(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG