

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4505/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2005 in WP No.
1313/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF MP & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRAPARAM Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11251 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12060 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13113 of 2009
(With office report)
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14457 of 2005

SLP(C) NO. 1695 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 17243 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 23235 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 13369 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 23236 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 23237 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 23239 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17462 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2047 of 2007
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24039 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24396 of 2007
(With office report)(for final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 3791 of 2007
(With office report)(for final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 3793 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 3806 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 5917 of 2007

: 2 :

SLP(C) NO. 5919 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(for final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 2486 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5920 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing & refiling SLP and office
report)(for final disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 3920 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 3921 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from
filing O.T. and permission to file addl.documents and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4506 of 2006

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master